Temperature rating
Ordering information
Standard colours
Operating temperature range: -75°C to +200°C
Minimum shrink temperature: +135°C
Minimum full recovery temperature: +175°C
Inside diameter Wall thickness Standard package
D (min)
Expanded as
supplied
d (max)
Recovered
after heating
W (nom)
Recovered
after heating
Spool
quantity Weight
mm mm mm m g/m Ordering description
2.9 1.7 1.0 50 10 SRFR-2.9/1.7-8
4.0 2.9 1.0 50 15 SRFR-4/2.9-8
7.8 4.6 1.0 50 21 SRFR-7.8/4.6-8
10.0 6.5 1.5 30 43 SRFR-10/6.5
15.0 9.6 1.5 30 61 SRFR-15/9.6
21.0 13.0 2.0 30 108 SRFR-21/13
29.0 20.0 2.0 15 170 SRFR-29/20-8
41.0 27.0 3.0 15 324 SRFR-41/27-8
51.0 33.0 3.0 15 405 SRFR-51/33-8
The largest size which will recover snugly over the component to be covered should be ordered.
The wall thickness of the tubing will be less than specified if recovery is restricted during shrinkage.
For best results, store below 30°C.
Colour Grey